CCTV | UNPM, UNPC Series Unity Prepackaged Cameras
The UNPM Series and UNPC Series Unity® Housing
Packages are complete surveillance systems that
include a camera and lens installed and pre-wired into a
Bosch 9480 Series Housing. The package also includes
an LTC 9215 Series feed-through wall mount.
These packages are available in four configurations for
indoor applications and eight outdoor configurations.

Figure 1 UNPxx28 Series – Indoor Models
Figure 2 UNPxx28E, UNPxx55E Series – Outdoor Models
Unity® Prepackaged Cameras Ordering Guide
Use the following charts to create your order numbers.
Sample: UNPCH55E
UNP Unity Prepackaged Cameras
C Color
H High Resolution
55 5–50 mm Varifocal Lens
E Outdoor
A Color E Indoor
B Monochrome F Outdoor
C Standard Resolution G 2.8–10 mm
D High Resolution H 5–50 mm
UNPM, UNPC Series Unity Prepackaged Cameras | 3
Technical Specifications
Cameras
Imager Interline transfer CCD, 1/3 in. format
Active Picture Elements
Monochrome
• UNPMS (H x V) 512 x 492
• UNPMH (H x V) 582 x 494
Color
• UNPCS (H x V) 510 x 494
• UNPCH (H x V) 768 x 494
Sensitivity (3200 K)
Full
Video1lx
Usable Picture1lx
(50 IRE)
Minimum
Illumination1lx
Monochrome
• UNPMS 0.48 0.12
• UNPMH 0.36 0.09
Color
• UNPCS 1.6 0.39
• UNPCH 2.6 0.65 0.3
• NightSense 0.26 0.12
1. f/1.2 lens, 89% scene reflectance, SensUp Off.
Horizontal Resolution
UNPMS 380 TVL
UNPMH 570 TVL
UNPCS 330 TVL
UNPCH 540 TVL
Signal-to-Noise Ratio 50 dB
AGC 21 dB (max.)
Electronic Shutter Automatic, 1/60 to 1/600,000 sec.
Backlight Compensation Center window weighting
White Balance
• UNPMS N/A
• UNPMH N/A
• UNPCS Automatic sensing (2500–9000 K)
• UNPCH Automatic sensing (2500–9000 K)
Video Output Composite video 1.0 Vp-p, 75 Ohm
Synchronization Line-lock, crystal-lock